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Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

190227 2AM-DOH1335, 2AM-BOS1835, 2BB-MAE1727 NWB Request Response from
TMAC on ECCC & CIRNAC WROMB Mgmt Plan-OLAE 
1 message

Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca> Wed, Feb 27, 2019 at 9:49 AM
To: Oliver Curran <oliver.curran@tmacresources.com>, Adam Grzegorczyk <adam.grzegorczyk@tmacresources.com>,
Shelley Potter <shelley.potter@tmacresources.com>, Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Derek Donald
<derek.donald@nwb-oen.ca>, "Campbell, Bridget (AADNC/AANDC)" <bridget.campbell@canada.ca>, Ian Parsons
<Ian.Parsons@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, "Mike, Margaret (AADNC/AANDC)" <margaret.mike@canada.ca>, "Okonkwo, Godwin
(AADNC/AANDC)" <godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>, "Bingley, Richard (EC)" <richard.bingley@canada.ca>, "Summerfield,
Bradley (EC)" <bradley.summerfield@canada.ca>

Good morning,
 
Please find attached copy of ECCC and CIRNAC's comments on Waste Rock, Ore & Mine Backfill Management Plan
please review and response by March 6, 2019
 
Regards,
Ida 

 
 
2 attachments

190225 2AM-DOH1335 CIRNAC Comments TMAC WROMB MGMT Plan-ILAE.pdf 
99K

190225 2AM-DOH1333 ECCC Comments WROMB Management Plan-ILAE.pdf 
400K
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